
2026 Belvidere Boys Varsity Invite VARSITY TEAM STANDINGS
at The Cherry Bowl 1/10/2026

POF Grand Total +/- leader School . Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6

1 6373 0 HARLEM 1052 1128 1059 968 1120 1046

2 6225 -148 ROCKFORD EAST 1169 1016 1016 1043 936 1045

3 6121 -252 GUILFORD 1100 998 1015 1060 981 967

4 6095 -278 HUNTLEY 1191 1015 1060 931 1021 877

5 6084 -289 HONONEGAH 1177 918 1068 956 978 987

6 6027 -346 FREEPORT 953 1018 1036 996 969 1055

7 5969 -404 OREGON 1094 921 931 964 1015 1044

8 5787 -586 ROCK ISLAND 1015 933 914 868 959 1098

9 5785 -588 CANTON 975 978 942 930 1003 957

10 5713 -660 SYCAMORE 915 991 954 1099 917 837

11 5693 -680 LASALLE-PERU 1003 937 940 1011 897 905

12 5680 -693 BELVIDERE 900 899 1010 930 1011 930

13 5667 -706 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH 1057 1045 863 961 935 806

14 5632 -741 ROCKFORD AUBURN 1024 964 966 906 951 821

15 5631 -742 BELVIDERE NORTH 1019 924 947 877 873 991

16 5596 -777 GENEVA 900 957 963 897 995 884

17 5592 -781 GENESEO 998 872 925 952 865 980

18 5591 -782 SOUTH BELOIT 1025 888 967 1058 798 855

19 5579 -794 STREAMWOOD 960 906 1004 995 827 887

20 5557 -816 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 1 1074 809 895 917 945 917

21 5361 -1012 ANTIOCH/LAKES COOP 845 954 926 854 907 875

22 5242 -1131 DEKALB 827 810 915 946 827 917

23 5240 -1133 SOUTH ELGIN 800 906 876 928 870 860

24 5227 -1146 DAKOTA 825 870 985 852 893 802

25 5088 -1285 JEFFERSON 867 901 911 858 791 760

26 4962 -1411 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 867 883 827 888 790 707

27 4781 -1592 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN 748 862 716 824 813 818

28 4651 -1722 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 838 681 752 715 848 817

29 3812 -2561 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2 582 610 694 651 669 606

30 3657 -2716 CHICAGO MARIAN 2 628 617 720 525 606 561



2026 Belvidere Boys Varsity Invite
at The Cherry Bowl 1/10/2026

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

1 289 HARLEM Ben Dahle 225 269 191 209 289 257

1 289 SOUTH BELOIT James Strong 218 171 205 224 182 289

3 279 FREEPORT Paxton Woker  0 0 206 178 279 212

3 279 HUNTLEY Brayden Thackwray 279 182 210 180 209 179

3 279 ROCKFORD EAST Gavin Huff 279 189 217 213 182 215

3 279 SYCAMORE Spencer Malloy  195 279 168 267 158 162

7 277 ROCK ISLAND Keagan Swain 173 183 175 198 277 243

8 269 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 1Thomas Krezel * 269 156 181 154 0 170

8 269 HONONEGAH Tyson Williams 269 195 185 204 237 226

10 268 GUILFORD Parker Edlen 255 222 214 268 216 234

10 268 ROCK ISLAND Ayden Braud 213 170 164 179 193 268

10 268 SOUTH BELOIT Robert Ames 268 200 184 267 187 137

13 266 STREAMWOOD Nathan Lekeinta 266 232 258 185 163 203

14 262 HUNTLEY Logan Nicolas * 262 219 181 154 0 0

15 259 DAKOTA Kyle McElyea 204 192 259 202 203 203

16 258 ANTIOCH/LAKES COOP CJ Colwell 221 258 174 201 190 171

16 258 CANTON Zayne Shockency 258 194 245 205 181 234

16 258 SYCAMORE Brian Weigel  179 186 258 248 161 183

19 257 FREEPORT Charlie Wiedmeyer  212 185 257 234 183 178

19 257 LASALLE-PERU Aiden McCray 257 183 221 175 204 183

19 257 OREGON Andrew Stahl 257 170 181 205 191 202

22 256 ROCK ISLAND Chace Terry 256 224 234 164 157 190

23 255 HARLEM Dominic Matts 223 221 223 191 203 255

23 255 LASALLE-PERU Emerson Vasquez 170 188 158 255 206 176

23 255 ROCKFORD AUBURN Timothy Nabors III  255 152 203 203 169 0

26 252 HONONEGAH Lucas Wheeler 252 178 235 168 177 189

27 250 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Cartwright 250 203 170 184 186 220

28 248 HARLEM Logan Lee 0 214 248 224 226 155

28 248 HUNTLEY Caiden Bergren 248 185 215 200 194 203

28 248 ROCKFORD EAST Gregory Garrelts 233 233 165 215 180 248

31 247 BELVIDERE Daniel Dini 191 215 247 155 0 191

31 247 GENESEO Zach Johnson 247 209 176 199 168 177

31 247 ROCKFORD EAST Drake Turner-Gibson 223 214 202 244 205 247

31 247 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Owen KottWolfe 138 247 124 149 115 132

35 246 HONONEGAH Jacob Dirkx * 246 126 0 216 209 227

36 245 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH Kyle Surina 245 234 214 182 205 215

36 245 FREEPORT Jaxon Blunt  201 245 202 200 180 204

36 245 HARLEM Jaxon Rodriguez 203 245 211 176 205 213

39 244 STREAMWOOD Justin Gumin 196 179 235 244 147 0

40 243 ROCKFORD EAST Quinn Ellson 243 196 235 178 188 182

41 242 BELVIDERE NORTH Jayden Curtis 193 203 217 166 0 242

41 242 ROCKFORD AUBURN Travis Sendara 188 0 0 170 242 0

43 241 OREGON RJ Keene 227 171 213 194 241 225

43 241 ROCKFORD AUBURN Austin Altangeral 190 241 213 173 204 0

45 238 LASALLE-PERU Grady Sandor 238 178 191 193 161 198

46 237 HONONEGAH Ian Scharre 196 203 237 173 178 207
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2026 Belvidere Boys Varsity Invite
at The Cherry Bowl 1/10/2026

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

46 237 JEFFERSON Lukas Marinelli 237 186 162 220 192 140

48 236 BELVIDERE Nathan Swafford 160 0 0 222 236 153

48 236 GENEVA Preston Wolf 222 211 204 223 236 185

48 236 GUILFORD Taylor Mendez 227 196 212 215 236 159

48 236 OREGON Ryland Delehanty 207 199 222 236 187 222

52 235 CANTON Braden Shockency 200 235 174 175 201 135

52 235 FREEPORT Conner Lamm  * 185 175 0 150 0 235

52 235 GENEVA Nick Easter 167 136 235 180 225 168

52 235 HUNTLEY Zachary Micho 235 226 231 203 188 169

56 234 FREEPORT Ryan Knaack  167 224 193 234 178 226

57 233 CANTON Dre Kennedy 192 205 213 214 221 233

57 233 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH Kam Pavlu 233 221 142 222 214 143

57 233 GENESEO Eli Palmer 190 155 184 182 176 233

57 233 GUILFORD Landon Severson 168 182 233 191 164 192

57 233 JEFFERSON Orlando Belmontes * 121 168 233 135 116 0

62 232 JEFFERSON Taven Gibbs 193 232 180 200 169 171

63 230 GENESEO Joey Thoene 182 136 0 0 184 230

64 229 BELVIDERE Mason Kahl 168 184 197 223 200 229

64 229 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 1Ethan Dusek 198 151 201 229 179 202

66 228 ANTIOCH/LAKES COOP Tristan Johnston 0 153 228 184 138 0

66 228 DEKALB Clark Storey * 140 0 0 228 180 183

68 227 ROCK ISLAND Peyton Hecker 219 203 206 189 182 227

69 226 GUILFORD Bryce Mendez 226 191 174 190 188 171

69 226 HARLEM Dean Martins 226 179 0 0 0 0

71 225 DEKALB Esteban Cardoso 190 182 224 139 225 179

71 225 DEKALB Teddy Grych 181 165 177 225 134 169

71 225 GENESEO Adam Johnson 201 210 138 225 177 164

71 225 GENEVA Conner Wietrzykowski 173 225 161 181 180 194

71 225 SOUTH ELGIN Alejandro Ortega 182 222 204 201 221 225

71 225 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Nathan Leffers - LaSalle-Peru 156 225 170 149 0 0

77 224 GUILFORD Colby Schroeder 224 207 182 196 177 211

77 224 JEFFERSON Andrew Branson 154 177 224 181 182 171

79 223 HUNTLEY Noah Waters 167 203 223 194 214 192

80 222 BELVIDERE NORTH Aadyn Abraham 208 177 222 184 186 181

80 222 GENESEO Brennan Brown 0 0 222 200 160 176

80 222 STREAMWOOD Angel Feliciano  * 118 170 177 222 186 185

83 221 ANTIOCH/LAKES COOP Aaron Helt 153 204 177 178 221 204

83 221 LASALLE-PERU Joey Patyk 152 212 204 221 183 169

83 221 SOUTH BELOIT JT Sanders 221 221 210 172 160 193

86 220 OREGON Caleb Ehrler 199 215 181 156 220 180

87 219 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 1Caeden Steidl 219 166 171 200 205 187

88 218 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 1Tyler Anderson 218 199 178 155 177 0

89 217 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 Bradley Fanello * 196 127 139 0 217 173

89 217 DEKALB Kiernan Martin 143 193 178 217 144 172

91 216 BELVIDERE Colton Engstrom 213 188 216 193 213 176

91 216 HONONEGAH Jaxon Greenlee * 214 216 214 195 177 138

91 216 HUNTLEY Will Larkey 0 0 0 0 216 134

91 216 ROCKFORD AUBURN Tayson Sananysay 213 216 192 205 177 166

95 215 DAKOTA James Binder * 0 157 215 111 0 0

95 215 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH Ryan Bartolomei 210 215 169 202 193 144

95 215 OREGON Ivan Hernandez 0 0 0 173 176 215

98 214 DEKALB Jacob Chesser * 0 132 0 0 144 214

98 214 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Brody Valle - Downers Grove South171 127 139 214 148 137

100 213 GENEVA Xavier Ebert 200 213 198 167 190 166

101 212 ANTIOCH/LAKES COOP Kellen Guy 142 0 150 0 212 130
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2026 Belvidere Boys Varsity Invite
at The Cherry Bowl 1/10/2026

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

101 212 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Aiden Heckelsmiller 140 136 164 176 212 173

101 212 SYCAMORE Landon Leadingham  190 201 172 212 204 174

104 211 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 1Matthew Pekarek 170 0 164 0 211 210

104 211 SOUTH ELGIN Andrew Melone 127 168 159 211 163 152

104 211 SYCAMORE Zach Ziegler  146 149 0 205 211 162

107 209 CANTON Jakob Lathrop 168 191 187 186 209 155

107 209 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 Nicolas Anderson * 209 151 0 0 171 167

109 208 DAKOTA Jason Desheemaker 179 164 208 201 148 0

109 208 STREAMWOOD Anthony Montoya 208 166 175 175 160 151

111 207 SOUTH BELOIT Hunter Ghinazzi * 169 137 207 197 107 0

112 206 SOUTH ELGIN Jeffery Qualls 168 206 203 185 170 173

113 205 GENESEO Vance Hansen 178 162 205 146 0 0

113 205 SYCAMORE Logan Jones  205 176 170 167 183 156

115 204 ANTIOCH/LAKES COOP Kyden Willms 161 190 197 145 0 204

115 204 OREGON Ethan Rowe 204 166 134 0 0 0

115 204 ROCKFORD AUBURN Anoukluck Sybounheuang 0 204 176 0 0 191

115 204 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Corben Lappay - Streamwood 204 0 0 194 157 143

119 202 DAKOTA Brennan Siemens * 123 0 0 168 159 202

119 202 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH Cole Pavlu 168 202 161 160 0 0

119 202 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN John Evans 182 162 181 202 193 188

122 201 BELVIDERE NORTH Breyden Malugen * 168 150 0 0 201 181

122 201 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH John Moriarty 201 173 177 195 184 178

122 201 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Keegan Holtz 172 201 135 160 187 189

125 200 BELVIDERE NORTH Bryce Mace 200 191 192 158 0 167

125 200 CANTON Dalton Burnett 0 0 0 150 191 200

127 198 DEKALB Drew Sibley * 0 0 198 137 0 0

127 198 SOUTH BELOIT Domenek Mesch 149 159 161 198 162 115

129 197 HARLEM Isaiah Linder 175 0 0 0 197 166

129 197 HONONEGAH Gauge Hunter 0 0 197 0 0 0

129 197 ROCKFORD EAST Braedyn Sisson 191 184 197 193 181 153

132 196 DAKOTA Payton Siemens 180 171 142 170 196 151

133 193 SOUTH ELGIN Nick Blondin 152 145 193 141 145 150

134 192 STREAMWOOD Ryan Skibinski 172 159 159 0 0 192

135 191 BELVIDERE Angel Garcia * 0 0 171 0 191 0

135 191 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 Terrence Erwin 131 0 153 177 191 154

137 190 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 Oliver Owens * 155 121 190 161 0 173

137 190 SOUTH ELGIN Carter Batterman 171 165 117 190 171 160

137 190 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Tyler Radimaker - Freeport 173 190 175 158 0 155

140 189 FREEPORT Jonathan Escamilla  188 189 178 0 0 0

141 187 DAKOTA Sean Mora * 0 0 0 0 187 115

142 186 CHICAGO MARIAN 2 Tyler Baker-Bennett 156 157 186 140 0 97

142 186 DAKOTA Jace Symenak 139 186 161 0 0 131

142 186 HARLEM Aiden Higgenbotham 0 0 186 0 0 0

142 186 LASALLE-PERU Marquis Lorenzi 186 176 166 167 143 179

142 186 SYCAMORE Patrick Latham  0 0 186 0 0 0

147 185 BELVIDERE NORTH Nick Schachtner 0 0 0 185 160 0

148 183 ROCKFORD AUBURN Mason Ballard 178 151 0 155 0 183

149 182 ROCKFORD AUBURN Tyler Hanson 0 0 182 0 0 151

150 181 BELVIDERE Cody Rickert * 168 0 179 0 0 181

151 180 CHICAGO MARIAN 2 Jose Ramirez Jr. 89 180 121 0 117 130

151 180 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Zach Jardeen - Guilford 0 180 170 173 164 0

153 179 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 1Michael Jones 0 137 0 179 173 148

154 173 DEKALB Jahan Islam * 173 138 0 0 0 0

154 173 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Trysten Hanson - South Beloit 0 0 173 0 151 136

156 172 GENEVA Jake Okoren 0 172 165 0 164 171
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2026 Belvidere Boys Varsity Invite
at The Cherry Bowl 1/10/2026

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

157 171 BELVIDERE Wyatt Tracy 0 155 0 0 171 0

157 171 STREAMWOOD Corvell Lappay 0 0 0 169 171 156

159 170 ROCK ISLAND Kasee Frantz 0 0 135 0 150 170

159 170 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Logan Seballos - Streamwood 163 161 0 0 170 136

161 168 ANTIOCH/LAKES COOP Feliciano Qattawi 168 149 0 146 146 166

161 168 HARLEM Noah Papini 0 0 0 168 0 0

163 166 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2Remme Vicevich 148 128 138 162 166 140

164 162 JEFFERSON Zayne Creviston * 162 138 112 122 132 161

165 159 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 Ryan Matthews Jr. * 147 159 116 107 0 150

165 159 ROCKFORD AUBURN Alexander Feggestad 0 0 0 0 159 130

167 157 BELVIDERE Gabe Guarnaccia * 0 157 0 137 0 0

167 157 CANTON Jensen Hobby 157 153 123 0 0 0

169 154 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 Taylor Parks * 0 0 154 144 115 0

169 154 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 Zaiden Brooks * 0 123 0 126 154 0

169 154 ROCK ISLAND Zayden Morris 154 153 0 138 0 0

172 152 CHICAGO MARIAN 2 Christian Dossous 152 114 0 116 132 144

172 152 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2Jackson Starchvill 123 152 148 136 151 138

174 150 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2Jackson Euwema 0 134 150 149 136 0

175 149 CHICAGO MARIAN 2 Corbin Diaz 118 83 149 111 143 0

175 149 FREEPORT Andrew Thinnes  0 0 0 0 149 0

177 148 CHICAGO MARIAN 2 David Galindo 113 0 148 96 115 91

178 146 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Mitchell 0 0 146 0 140 0

178 146 GENEVA Dylan Anderson 0 0 0 146 0 0

180 139 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH Adam Scheibe 0 0 0 0 139 0

181 138 DEKALB Kolin Bayle * 0 0 138 0 0 0

181 138 GENEVA Jake Schofield * 138 0 0 0 0 0

183 137 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2Alan Boucher 105 0 137 0 96 0

183 137 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Evan Brunini 116 0 0 137 0 0

185 136 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Bud Anderson 0 116 0 0 0 136

186 130 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2Tommy Knickerbocker 114 118 0 94 0 130

187 126 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH Colin Graveen 0 0 0 0 0 126

188 121 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2Xavier McMahan 92 0 121 0 120 105

188 121 SOUTH BELOIT Seth Basque 0 0 0 0 0 121

190 117 JEFFERSON Elijah Brock 0 0 0 0 0 117

191 116 CHICAGO MARIAN 2 Jayden Flores 0 83 116 62 99 99

192 112 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Scout Etnyre 0 0 112 0 0 0

193 110 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2Ethan Fudym * 0 78 0 110 0 93

194 106 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Logan Wilhelms 0 0 0 0 106 0
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2026 Belvidere Boys Varsity Invite
at The Cherry Bowl 1/10/2026

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

1 1440 240.00 HARLEM Ben Dahle 225 269 191 209 289 257

2 1409 234.83 GUILFORD Parker Edlen 255 222 214 268 216 234

3 1335 222.50 ROCKFORD EAST Drake Turner-Gibson 223 214 202 244 205 247

4 1317 219.50 CANTON Zayne Shockency 258 194 245 205 181 234

5 1316 219.33 HARLEM Dominic Matts 223 221 223 191 203 255

5 1316 219.33 HONONEGAH Tyson Williams 269 195 185 204 237 226

7 1307 217.83 STREAMWOOD Nathan Lekeinta 266 232 258 185 163 203

8 1295 215.83 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH Kyle Surina 245 234 214 182 205 215

8 1295 215.83 ROCKFORD EAST Gavin Huff 279 189 217 213 182 215

10 1289 214.83 SOUTH BELOIT James Strong 218 171 205 224 182 289

11 1281 213.50 GENEVA Preston Wolf 222 211 204 223 236 185

12 1278 213.00 CANTON Dre Kennedy 192 205 213 214 221 233

13 1274 212.33 ROCKFORD EAST Gregory Garrelts 233 233 165 215 180 248

14 1273 212.17 OREGON Ryland Delehanty 207 199 222 236 187 222

15 1271 211.83 OREGON RJ Keene 227 171 213 194 241 225

16 1263 210.50 DAKOTA Kyle McElyea 204 192 259 202 203 203

17 1255 209.17 SOUTH ELGIN Alejandro Ortega 182 222 204 201 221 225

18 1253 208.83 HARLEM Jaxon Rodriguez 203 245 211 176 205 213

19 1252 208.67 HUNTLEY Zachary Micho 235 226 231 203 188 169

20 1249 208.17 FREEPORT Charlie Wiedmeyer  212 185 257 234 183 178

20 1249 208.17 ROCK ISLAND Keagan Swain 173 183 175 198 277 243

22 1245 207.50 GUILFORD Taylor Mendez 227 196 212 215 236 159

22 1245 207.50 HUNTLEY Caiden Bergren 248 185 215 200 194 203

24 1243 207.17 SOUTH BELOIT Robert Ames 268 200 184 267 187 137

25 1239 206.50 HUNTLEY Brayden Thackwray 279 182 210 180 209 179

26 1232 205.33 FREEPORT Jaxon Blunt  201 245 202 200 180 204

27 1229 204.83 SYCAMORE Spencer Malloy  195 279 168 267 158 162

28 1226 204.33 ROCK ISLAND Peyton Hecker 219 203 206 189 182 227

29 1225 204.17 ROCK ISLAND Chace Terry 256 224 234 164 157 190

30 1223 203.83 LASALLE-PERU Aiden McCray 257 183 221 175 204 183

31 1222 203.67 FREEPORT Ryan Knaack  167 224 193 234 178 226

31 1222 203.67 ROCKFORD EAST Quinn Ellson 243 196 235 178 188 182

33 1215 202.50 ANTIOCH/LAKES COOP CJ Colwell 221 258 174 201 190 171

33 1215 202.50 SYCAMORE Brian Weigel  179 186 258 248 161 183

35 1213 202.17 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Cartwright 250 203 170 184 186 220

36 1206 201.00 OREGON Andrew Stahl 257 170 181 205 191 202

37 1201 200.17 BELVIDERE Mason Kahl 168 184 197 223 200 229

38 1199 199.83 BELVIDERE Colton Engstrom 213 188 216 193 213 176

38 1199 199.83 HONONEGAH Lucas Wheeler 252 178 235 168 177 189

40 1197 199.50 GUILFORD Colby Schroeder 224 207 182 196 177 211

41 1194 199.00 HONONEGAH Ian Scharre 196 203 237 173 178 207

42 1193 198.83 HUNTLEY Noah Waters 167 203 223 194 214 192

43 1187 197.83 ROCK ISLAND Ayden Braud 213 170 164 179 193 268

44 1177 196.17 SOUTH BELOIT JT Sanders 221 221 210 172 160 193

45 1176 196.00 GENESEO Zach Johnson 247 209 176 199 168 177

46 1175 195.83 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH Kam Pavlu 233 221 142 222 214 143

47 1169 194.83 ROCKFORD AUBURN Tayson Sananysay 213 216 192 205 177 166

48 1160 193.33 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 1Ethan Dusek 198 151 201 229 179 202

49 1159 193.17 LASALLE-PERU Grady Sandor 238 178 191 193 161 198

50 1158 193.00 BELVIDERE NORTH Aadyn Abraham 208 177 222 184 186 181

51 1154 192.33 HONONEGAH Jaxon Greenlee * 214 216 214 195 177 138

52 1153 192.17 LASALLE-PERU Emerson Vasquez 170 188 158 255 206 176

52 1153 192.17 SYCAMORE Landon Leadingham  190 201 172 212 204 174

54 1151 191.83 OREGON Caleb Ehrler 199 215 181 156 220 180
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2026 Belvidere Boys Varsity Invite
at The Cherry Bowl 1/10/2026

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

55 1148 191.33 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 1Caeden Steidl 219 166 171 200 205 187

56 1145 190.83 JEFFERSON Taven Gibbs 193 232 180 200 169 171

57 1141 190.17 LASALLE-PERU Joey Patyk 152 212 204 221 183 169

58 1140 190.00 GUILFORD Bryce Mendez 226 191 174 190 188 171

59 1139 189.83 DEKALB Esteban Cardoso 190 182 224 139 225 179

60 1137 189.50 ANTIOCH/LAKES COOP Aaron Helt 153 204 177 178 221 204

60 1137 189.50 JEFFERSON Lukas Marinelli 237 186 162 220 192 140

62 1134 189.00 GENEVA Xavier Ebert 200 213 198 167 190 166

63 1133 188.83 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH Ryan Bartolomei 210 215 169 202 193 144

64 1130 188.33 GUILFORD Landon Severson 168 182 233 191 164 192

65 1120 186.67 CANTON Braden Shockency 200 235 174 175 201 135

65 1120 186.67 GENESEO Eli Palmer 190 155 184 182 176 233

67 1115 185.83 GENESEO Adam Johnson 201 210 138 225 177 164

68 1114 185.67 GENEVA Conner Wietrzykowski 173 225 161 181 180 194

69 1111 185.17 GENEVA Nick Easter 167 136 235 180 225 168

70 1108 184.67 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH John Moriarty 201 173 177 195 184 178

70 1108 184.67 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN John Evans 182 162 181 202 193 188

72 1105 184.17 SOUTH ELGIN Jeffery Qualls 168 206 203 185 170 173

73 1099 183.17 ROCKFORD EAST Braedyn Sisson 191 184 197 193 181 153

74 1096 182.67 CANTON Jakob Lathrop 168 191 187 186 209 155

75 1089 181.50 JEFFERSON Andrew Branson 154 177 224 181 182 171

76 1067 213.40 HARLEM Logan Lee 0 214 248 224 226 155

77 1058 176.33 STREAMWOOD Angel Feliciano  * 118 170 177 222 186 185

78 1057 176.17 SYCAMORE Logan Jones  205 176 170 167 183 156

79 1051 175.17 DEKALB Teddy Grych 181 165 177 225 134 169

80 1047 174.50 DEKALB Kiernan Martin 143 193 178 217 144 172

81 1044 174.00 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Keegan Holtz 172 201 135 160 187 189

82 1035 172.50 STREAMWOOD Anthony Montoya 208 166 175 175 160 151

83 1024 204.80 HONONEGAH Jacob Dirkx * 246 126 0 216 209 227

84 1021 204.20 BELVIDERE NORTH Jayden Curtis 193 203 217 166 0 242

84 1021 204.20 ROCKFORD AUBURN Austin Altangeral 190 241 213 173 204 0

86 1017 169.50 LASALLE-PERU Marquis Lorenzi 186 176 166 167 143 179

87 1010 168.33 DAKOTA Payton Siemens 180 171 142 170 196 151

88 1001 166.83 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Aiden Heckelsmiller 140 136 164 176 212 173

88 1001 200.20 STREAMWOOD Justin Gumin 196 179 235 244 147 0

90 999 199.80 BELVIDERE Daniel Dini 191 215 247 155 0 191

91 982 196.40 ROCKFORD AUBURN Timothy Nabors III  255 152 203 203 169 0

92 980 163.33 SOUTH ELGIN Andrew Melone 127 168 159 211 163 152

93 974 162.33 SOUTH ELGIN Carter Batterman 171 165 117 190 171 160

94 944 157.33 SOUTH BELOIT Domenek Mesch 149 159 161 198 162 115

95 936 156.00 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Brody Valle - Downers Grove South171 127 139 214 148 137

96 930 186.00 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 1Thomas Krezel * 269 156 181 154 0 170

97 927 185.40 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 1Tyler Anderson 218 199 178 155 177 0

98 926 154.33 SOUTH ELGIN Nick Blondin 152 145 193 141 145 150

99 908 181.60 BELVIDERE NORTH Bryce Mace 200 191 192 158 0 167

100 905 150.83 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Owen KottWolfe 138 247 124 149 115 132

101 900 180.00 DAKOTA Jason Desheemaker 179 164 208 201 148 0

102 897 179.40 ANTIOCH/LAKES COOP Kyden Willms 161 190 197 145 0 204

103 882 147.00 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2Remme Vicevich 148 128 138 162 166 140

104 875 218.75 FREEPORT Paxton Woker  0 0 206 178 279 212

105 873 174.60 SYCAMORE Zach Ziegler  146 149 0 205 211 162

106 852 170.40 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 Bradley Fanello * 196 127 139 0 217 173

107 851 170.20 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Tyler Radimaker - Freeport 173 190 175 158 0 155

108 848 141.33 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2Jackson Starchvill 123 152 148 136 151 138

109 827 137.83 JEFFERSON Zayne Creviston * 162 138 112 122 132 161

110 817 163.40 SOUTH BELOIT Hunter Ghinazzi * 169 137 207 197 107 0

111 816 204.00 HUNTLEY Logan Nicolas * 262 219 181 154 0 0

112 806 161.20 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 Terrence Erwin 131 0 153 177 191 154

113 800 160.00 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 Oliver Owens * 155 121 190 161 0 173

114 775 155.00 ANTIOCH/LAKES COOP Feliciano Qattawi 168 149 0 146 146 166

115 773 154.60 JEFFERSON Orlando Belmontes * 121 168 233 135 116 0
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2026 Belvidere Boys Varsity Invite
at The Cherry Bowl 1/10/2026

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

116 771 192.75 BELVIDERE Nathan Swafford 160 0 0 222 236 153

117 758 189.50 GENESEO Brennan Brown 0 0 222 200 160 176

118 755 188.75 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 1Matthew Pekarek 170 0 164 0 211 210

119 745 186.25 FREEPORT Conner Lamm  * 185 175 0 150 0 235

120 736 147.20 CHICAGO MARIAN 2 Tyler Baker-Bennett 156 157 186 140 0 97

121 732 183.00 GENESEO Joey Thoene 182 136 0 0 184 230

122 731 182.75 DEKALB Clark Storey * 140 0 0 228 180 183

123 703 175.75 ANTIOCH/LAKES COOP Tristan Johnston 0 153 228 184 138 0

124 700 175.00 BELVIDERE NORTH Breyden Malugen * 168 150 0 0 201 181

124 700 175.00 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Nathan Leffers - LaSalle-Peru 156 225 170 149 0 0

126 698 174.50 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 Nicolas Anderson * 209 151 0 0 171 167

126 698 174.50 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Corben Lappay - Streamwood 204 0 0 194 157 143

128 691 172.75 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH Cole Pavlu 168 202 161 160 0 0

128 691 172.75 GENESEO Vance Hansen 178 162 205 146 0 0

130 687 171.75 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Zach Jardeen - Guilford 0 180 170 173 164 0

131 682 170.50 STREAMWOOD Ryan Skibinski 172 159 159 0 0 192

132 679 135.80 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 Ryan Matthews Jr. * 147 159 116 107 0 150

133 672 168.00 GENEVA Jake Okoren 0 172 165 0 164 171

134 667 166.75 ROCKFORD AUBURN Mason Ballard 178 151 0 155 0 183

135 658 131.60 CHICAGO MARIAN 2 Christian Dossous 152 114 0 116 132 144

136 652 163.00 DAKOTA Brennan Siemens * 123 0 0 168 159 202

137 637 127.40 CHICAGO MARIAN 2 Jose Ramirez Jr. 89 180 121 0 117 130

137 637 159.25 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 1Michael Jones 0 137 0 179 173 148

139 634 158.50 ANTIOCH/LAKES COOP Kellen Guy 142 0 150 0 212 130

140 630 157.50 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Logan Seballos - Streamwood 163 161 0 0 170 136

141 617 154.25 DAKOTA Jace Symenak 139 186 161 0 0 131

142 604 120.80 CHICAGO MARIAN 2 Corbin Diaz 118 83 149 111 143 0

143 600 200.00 ROCKFORD AUBURN Travis Sendara 188 0 0 170 242 0

144 571 190.33 ROCKFORD AUBURN Anoukluck Sybounheuang 0 204 176 0 0 191

145 569 142.25 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2Jackson Euwema 0 134 150 149 136 0

146 564 188.00 OREGON Ivan Hernandez 0 0 0 173 176 215

147 563 112.60 CHICAGO MARIAN 2 David Galindo 113 0 148 96 115 91

148 555 185.00 FREEPORT Jonathan Escamilla  188 189 178 0 0 0

149 541 180.33 CANTON Dalton Burnett 0 0 0 150 191 200

150 538 179.33 HARLEM Isaiah Linder 175 0 0 0 197 166

151 528 176.00 BELVIDERE Cody Rickert * 168 0 179 0 0 181

152 504 168.00 OREGON Ethan Rowe 204 166 134 0 0 0

153 496 165.33 STREAMWOOD Corvell Lappay 0 0 0 169 171 156

154 490 163.33 DEKALB Jacob Chesser * 0 132 0 0 144 214

155 483 161.00 DAKOTA James Binder * 0 157 215 111 0 0

156 460 153.33 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Trysten Hanson - South Beloit 0 0 173 0 151 136

157 459 91.80 CHICAGO MARIAN 2 Jayden Flores 0 83 116 62 99 99

158 456 114.00 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2Tommy Knickerbocker 114 118 0 94 0 130

159 455 151.67 ROCK ISLAND Kasee Frantz 0 0 135 0 150 170

160 445 148.33 ROCK ISLAND Zayden Morris 154 153 0 138 0 0

161 438 109.50 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2Xavier McMahan 92 0 121 0 120 105

162 433 144.33 CANTON Jensen Hobby 157 153 123 0 0 0

163 413 137.67 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 Taylor Parks * 0 0 154 144 115 0

164 405 202.50 HARLEM Dean Martins 226 179 0 0 0 0

165 403 134.33 CHICAGO MARIAN 1 Zaiden Brooks * 0 123 0 126 154 0

166 362 181.00 BELVIDERE Angel Garcia * 0 0 171 0 191 0

167 350 175.00 HUNTLEY Will Larkey 0 0 0 0 216 134

168 345 172.50 BELVIDERE NORTH Nick Schachtner 0 0 0 185 160 0

169 338 112.67 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2Alan Boucher 105 0 137 0 96 0

170 335 167.50 DEKALB Drew Sibley * 0 0 198 137 0 0

171 333 166.50 ROCKFORD AUBURN Tyler Hanson 0 0 182 0 0 151

172 326 163.00 BELVIDERE Wyatt Tracy 0 155 0 0 171 0

173 311 155.50 DEKALB Jahan Islam * 173 138 0 0 0 0

174 302 151.00 DAKOTA Sean Mora * 0 0 0 0 187 115

175 294 147.00 BELVIDERE Gabe Guarnaccia * 0 157 0 137 0 0

176 289 144.50 ROCKFORD AUBURN Alexander Feggestad 0 0 0 0 159 130
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2026 Belvidere Boys Varsity Invite
at The Cherry Bowl 1/10/2026

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

177 286 143.00 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Mitchell 0 0 146 0 140 0

178 281 93.67 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH 2Ethan Fudym * 0 78 0 110 0 93

179 253 126.50 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Evan Brunini 116 0 0 137 0 0

180 252 126.00 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Bud Anderson 0 116 0 0 0 136

181 197 197.00 HONONEGAH Gauge Hunter 0 0 197 0 0 0

182 186 186.00 HARLEM Aiden Higgenbotham 0 0 186 0 0 0

182 186 186.00 SYCAMORE Patrick Latham  0 0 186 0 0 0

184 168 168.00 HARLEM Noah Papini 0 0 0 168 0 0

185 149 149.00 FREEPORT Andrew Thinnes  0 0 0 0 149 0

186 146 146.00 GENEVA Dylan Anderson 0 0 0 146 0 0

187 139 139.00 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH Adam Scheibe 0 0 0 0 139 0

188 138 138.00 DEKALB Kolin Bayle * 0 0 138 0 0 0

188 138 138.00 GENEVA Jake Schofield * 138 0 0 0 0 0

190 126 126.00 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH Colin Graveen 0 0 0 0 0 126

191 121 121.00 SOUTH BELOIT Seth Basque 0 0 0 0 0 121

192 117 117.00 JEFFERSON Elijah Brock 0 0 0 0 0 117

193 112 112.00 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Scout Etnyre 0 0 112 0 0 0

194 106 106.00 ROCKFORD LUTHERAN Logan Wilhelms 0 0 0 0 106 0
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